The Model TSI-1524 fills the need for
testing multiple DS-1's simultaneously. It
is a modular system with plug-ins. A unit
can be configured with up to four DS-1
Receiver Modules, a Transmitter Module
and an Analyzer Module to provide sig-
nal analysis - all in a single chassis. Three
chassis configurations are available - Six

WEIGHT:
7 lbs plus 1 lb per module.
ORDERING INFORMATION
© TSI-1524-1 Five Module Chassis 19” rack
mount -48Vdc CPR 101122
© TSI-1524-2 DS-1 Receiver Module
CPR A72097
© TSI-1524-3 Analyzer Module CPR A72098
© TSI-1524-4 Internal Modem Model
© TSI-1524-5 Transmitter Module
CPR A72395
© TSI-1524-6 Six Module Chassis 23"
rack mount -48Vdc CPR 101299
© TSI-1524-7 Portable Chassis 110 Vac
CPR 776302
© TSI-1524-8 DS-1 Receiver Module
CPR A72097
© P/N 400110 Soft Carrying Case for
TSI-1524-7 Portable Chassis
© P/N 300109 Blank Module Panel